
TAH Express 
Production and Underwriting Contact List 

 

Production   

David Leopold david_leopold@freddiemac.com (703) 714-2655 

Shaun Smith shaun_smith@freddiemac.com (703) 714-2852 

Naureen Versi naureen_versi@freddiemac.com (770) 857-8849 

Underwriting 
Michael Patterson michael_patterson@freddiemac.com (703) 714-2636 

Edward Greene edward_greene@freddiemac.com (703) 714-2828 

Steven Winslow steven_winslow@freddiemac.com (703) 714-2506 
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